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Grantee

Appleton Area Health

Avera Marshall

CCM Health

CentraCare Benson

Cook County Hospital District
Glencoe Regional Health Services
LakeWood Health Center
Lakewood Health System
Madison Healthcare Services
Northern Itasca Hospital District
Ortonville Area Health Services
Perham Hospital District
Pipestone County Medical Center

Prairie Ridge Hospital and Health
Services

River’s Edge Hospital and Clinic

Riverview Healthcare Association
Sanford Bagley Medical Center

Windom Area Hospital

Minnesota Department of Health

Project Location

Appleton
Marshall
Montevideo
Benson
Grand Marais
Glencoe
Baudette
Staples
Madison
Bigfork
Ortonville
Perham

Pipestone

Elbow Lake

St. Peter

Crookston
Bagley

Windom

Office of Rural Health and Primary Care (ORHPC)

PO Box 64975
St. Paul, MN 55164-0975

Health.RuralHospitalGrants@state.mn.us

www.health.state.mn.us

06/01/24

Award
$99,500.00
$110,000.00
$120,000.00
$75,000.00
$110,000.00
$99,500.00
$90,000.00
$125,000.00
$60,000.00
$110,000.00
$125,000.00
$110,000.00
$100,000.00

$125,000.00

$100,000.00

$42,000.00
$110,000.00

$44,000.00

To obtain this information in a different format, call: 651-201-3838.

Project
Omnicell
Endoscopy Equipment
Operating Room Equipment
Central Medical Vacuum System
Chemistry Analyzer
Omnicell
Portable X-Ray
New Ambulance
Hospital Instrument Washer Upgrade
Sterilizer
MRI Facility Construction
X-Ray Equipment

Surgery Sterilization Upgrade
New Ambulance

IV Pump Replacement

Medication Dispensing Cabinet
Replacement

Central Boiler Replacement

Anesthesia Machine
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