

FY2024 Rural Hospital Capital Improvement Grant Program Recipient Hospitals

6/1/2024-5/31/2028

Grantee	Project Location	Award	Project
Appleton Area Health	Appleton	\$99,500.00	Omnicell
Avera Marshall	Marshall	\$110,000.00	Endoscopy Equipment
CCM Health	Montevideo	\$120,000.00	Operating Room Equipment
CentraCare Benson	Benson	\$75,000.00	Central Medical Vacuum System
Cook County Hospital District	Grand Marais	\$110,000.00	Chemistry Analyzer
Glencoe Regional Health Services	Glencoe	\$99,500.00	Omnicell
LakeWood Health Center	Baudette	\$90,000.00	Portable X-Ray
Lakewood Health System	Staples	\$125,000.00	New Ambulance
Madison Healthcare Services	Madison	\$60,000.00	Hospital Instrument Washer Upgrade
Northern Itasca Hospital District	Bigfork	\$110,000.00	Sterilizer
Ortonville Area Health Services	Ortonville	\$125,000.00	MRI Facility Construction
Perham Hospital District	Perham	\$110,000.00	X-Ray Equipment
Pipestone County Medical Center	Pipestone	\$100,000.00	Surgery Sterilization Upgrade
Prairie Ridge Hospital and Health Services	Elbow Lake	\$125,000.00	New Ambulance
River's Edge Hospital and Clinic	St. Peter	\$100,000.00	IV Pump Replacement
Riverview Healthcare Association	Crookston	\$42,000.00	Medication Dispensing Cabinet Replacement
Sanford Bagley Medical Center	Bagley	\$110,000.00	Central Boiler Replacement
Windom Area Hospital	Windom	\$44,000.00	Anesthesia Machine

Minnesota Department of Health Office of Rural Health and Primary Care (ORHPC) PO Box 64975 St. Paul, MN 55164-0975 Health.RuralHospitalGrants@state.mn.us www.health.state.mn.us

06/01/24

To obtain this information in a different format, call: 651-201-3838.